
                   Item 5 Annex 2 
 

COMMUNITY CHEST 2015/2016 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2015 
 
Ward Project 

 
Amount Allocation 

2015/2016 
Project 

Proposals 
Previous 

Approvals 
Grants 

Returned 
since April 

2015 

Balance 
Remaining 

Barnes St Nic’s Tots - Purchase of various 
equipment for toddler group. 

£988  £988    

  
Total  £15,292 £988 £0 

 
£0 £14,304 

Pallion  No applications submitted for approval 
between April and May 2015 

      

  
Total 

 
£22,446 £0 £0 £0 £22,446 

Sandhill Grindon Young People’s Centre - To 
deliver a number of weekly fitness sessions 
including Karate, Dance and Bootcamps 
and purchase of equipment.. 

£2,900  £2,900    

  
Total 

 
£14,784 £2,900 £0 £0 £11,884 

Silksworth Monument View Mountain Bike Project - 
Contribution towards the cost of new 
wheels, tyres, safety clothing and tools for 
the Mountain Bike Project to allow the young 
people to be involved and promote health 
and fitness etc 

£400  £400    

  
Total 

 
£14,544 

 
£400 £0 £0 £14,144 

St Anne’s No applications submitted for approval 
between April and May 2015 

      

  
Total 

  
£21,062 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£0  

 
£21,062 



 
St Chads 
 

Lakeside Art Club - Contribution towards 
the purchase of artist equipment for the 
group. 

£200  £200    

 Lakeside Residents Association – 
Contribution towards coach hire for group 
outing to the Lakes on 20th June 2015 

£250  £250    

  
Total 

  
£17,096 

 
£450 

 
£0 

 
£0  

 
£16,646 

 
Total 

   
£105,224 

 
£4,738 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£100,486 
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