COMMUNITY CHEST 2015/2016 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2015

Ward	Project	Amount	Allocation 2015/2016	Project Proposals	Previous Approvals	Grants Returned since April 2015	Balance Remaining
Barnes	St Nic's Tots - Purchase of various equipment for toddler group.	£988		£988			
	Total		£15,292	£988	£0	£0	£14,304
Pallion	No applications submitted for approval between April and May 2015						
	Total		£22,446	£0	£0	£0	£22,446
Sandhill	Grindon Young People's Centre - To deliver a number of weekly fitness sessions including Karate, Dance and Bootcamps and purchase of equipment	£2,900		£2,900			
	Total		£14,784	£2,900	£0	£0	£11,884
Silksworth	Monument View Mountain Bike Project - Contribution towards the cost of new wheels, tyres, safety clothing and tools for the Mountain Bike Project to allow the young people to be involved and promote health and fitness etc	£400	,	£400			,
	Total		£14,544	£400	£0	£0	£14,144
St Anne's	No applications submitted for approval between April and May 2015		,				,
	Total		£21,062	£0	£0	£0	£21,062

St Chads	Lakeside Art Club - Contribution towards the purchase of artist equipment for the group.	£200		£200			
	Lakeside Residents Association – Contribution towards coach hire for group outing to the Lakes on 20 th June 2015	£250		£250			
	Total		£17,096	£450	£0	£0	£16,646
Total			£105,224	£4,738	£0	£0	£100,486